## L16000 103 586

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Notices)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200425087112

2024 MAR -4 AM IO: 12 SECRETARY OF STATI

## **COVER LETTER**

	istration Section sion of Corporations	•	÷
SUBJECT:	Bay Valuations, LLC	i	
SUBJECT		ame of Limited Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed	Articles of Amendment and fee	(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning	his matter to the following:	
	Michael Nelson		
		Name of Person	
	Bay Valuations	LLC	<b>202</b> 4 SEC
	***************************************	Firm/Company	
	PO Box 4951	İ	
		Address	
	Tampa, FL 336	77	2024 HAR -4 AM 10: 13 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL
	mike@bayvaluat E-ma	City/State and Zip Code ions.com il address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	' π ω
For further in	formation concerning this matte	r, please call:	
Michael Nels	son	813 892-3256	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount		
■ \$25.00 Fi	iling Fee	Status Certified Copy Conditional copy is enclosed) Conditional copy is enclosed)	0.00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status & ertified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)
Reg Div P.O	ling Address: istration Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, S	e

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Liability Compa	ny as it now appears on our	records.)	
k Florida Limited I	Liability Company)		
	05/26/2016		
bility Company	were filed on 05/20/2016	and ass	igned
/ing:			
<u>he limited liab</u>	ility company here:		
de "Limited Liabil	ity Company " the decimation	milion - A th - th - th	
us immed inabil	my Company, the designation	LLC or the appreviation "L.	L.C."
ole:	3006 W. Abdella Street		
	Tampa, FL 33607		
ADDKESS)			
		ဟ <b>~</b>	
	PO Box 4951	17. 17. 17.	
	Tampa El 22677		i
<u>2X)</u>	Tampa. FL 33077		ere-pros
		₩₩ <b>₽</b>	3
		S.C. >	
istered office a	ddress on our records a	nter the north off the	
here:	<u></u>	inter the name of thenew	TERSIEI
<del></del>		- <del> </del>	
Michael Nelson	<del></del>		
3006 W Ababi	a Straat	<del></del>	
- ADUCH			
	Enter i lorida strcei a	ddress	
Tampa		Florida 33607	
	City	Zip Code	
	bility Company  ving:  he limited liab  ds "Limited Liabil  ele:  ADDRESS)  istered office and the series  Michael Nelson  3006 W. Abdell	polity Company were filed on O5/26/2016  Ting:  the limited liability company here:  ds "Limited Liability Company," the designation and the Street Tampa. FL 33607  PO Box 4951  Tampa. FL 33677  PO Box 4951  Tampa. FL 33677  istered office address on our records, enere:  Michael Nelson  3006 W. Abdella Street  Enter Florida street at Enter Florida street at Tampa	PO Box 4951 Tampa. FL 33677  PO Box 4951 Tampa. Fl 33607

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Michael Nelson	PO Box 4951	
		Tampa, FL 33677	□Remove
			□Change
MGR ———	Cody Nelson	4520 W. Oakellar Avenue #13	261 □Add
	i 	Tampa, F1. 33681	■Remove
			□ Change
			Add 2024 MAR - Land 102d   SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FL
313333			
	  -  -		□Change
	:		□∧dd
			□Remove
	; !		□Change
<del></del>	<u> </u>		□Add
			□ Remove
	:		□Change

	!
	s 2
	<del></del>
	I R HA
	ARY HAS
	SSP = II
	FAT : 3
tive date, if other than the o	date of filing: (optional)
ffective date is listed, the date must If the date inserted in this blo	be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis
ment's effective date on the De	partment of State's records.
ord specifies a delayed effective	e date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after
filed.	
Marcolo Los	2024
d March 1st	2024
Carl Mike	
March 1st  Cof Moke	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	'
Cody Nelson	t t

Filing Fee: \$25.00